
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Lence - (481670) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.12 499 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Bedfordshire 2

1:08.36 494 H 02/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 2

1:08.54 490 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:08.73 486 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade  3

1:09.26 475 F 22/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

1:10.07 458 H 22/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

1:10.15 457 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:12.70 410 F 21/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3

1:13.44 398 H 10/01/15 City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course Parkside  2

1:15.03 373 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 2

1:17.02 345 H 15/12/13 Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker Braintree Bedford SS 3

1:17.20 343 H 30/11/13 Thurrock County Qualfier Thurrock Bedford SS 3

1:17.64 337 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bedford SS 2

1:18.30 328 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Bedford SS 3

1:19.24 317 H 11/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Bedford SS 2

1:19.63 312 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Bedford SS 2

1:22.56 280 F 03/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Bedford SS 2

1:22.92 276 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:26.67 242 F 30/06/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Bedford SS 3

1:35.28 182 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Bedford SS 3

1:38.03 167 H 24/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bedford SS 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.36 494 H 02/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 2

1:09.26 475 F 22/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:10.07 458 H 22/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

1:08.54 490 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:08.73 486 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade  3

1:08.12 499 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Bedfordshire 2

1:10.15 457 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:13.44 398 H 10/01/15 City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course Parkside  2

1:12.70 410 F 21/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3

1:15.03 373 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 2

1:17.02 345 H 15/12/13 Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker Braintree Bedford SS 3

1:17.20 343 H 30/11/13 Thurrock County Qualfier Thurrock Bedford SS 3

1:19.24 317 H 11/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Bedford SS 2

1:17.64 337 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bedford SS 2

1:18.30 328 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Bedford SS 3

1:22.92 276 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:19.63 312 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Bedford SS 2

1:22.56 280 F 03/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Bedford SS 2

1:26.67 242 F 30/06/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Bedford SS 3

1:35.28 182 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Bedford SS 3

1:38.03 167 H 24/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bedford SS 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


